
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

81 

110 

43 

13 

41 

777 

07 

76 

40 

79 

77A 

04 

63 

3A 

3 

301 

86 

Name 

Nicolas Clemence 

Lisa Hansen 

Burt Williams 

Bassam Al Haddad 

Luke Oxner 

Brandon White 

Chris Raeder 

Larry Lunda 

Lisa Weinberger 

Rob Bellevue 

Monte Hein 

Ron Pawley 

Matthew Goetzinger 

Donnie Cluck 

Sharon Adelman 

Donald Morales 

Luis Corella 

Class 

8BP 

8BP 

8AP 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8AP 

8GT 

8CP 

8BS 

12bMP3 

8CP 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

8GT 

Best Tm 

2:58.607 

3:01.654 

3:06.624 

3:07.962 

3:13.291 

3:13.426 

3:17.766 

3:19.194 

3:19.310 

3:20.135 

3:20.759 

3:22.913 

3:24.656 

3:27.782 

3:59.202 

2nd Best 

2:58.897 

3:02.398 

3:10.736 

3:08.523 

3:17.892 

3:18.030 

3:19.804 

3:22.708 

3:30.097 

3:26.306 

3:21.449 

3:23.182 

3:27.559 

3:38.054 

4:03.087 

Year 

1967 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1969 

1971 

1966 

1970 

1972 

1971 

1968 

2004 

1965 

1971 

1965 

1973 

1972 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 914 

Toyota Celica 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Lexus IS300 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Ginetta G4R 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

Color 

White 

White/Orange 

Blue 

White 

Red/Black 

Orange 

Red/Silver 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White 

Blue/Black 

Blue/Silver 

Red 

Yellow 

Blue 

Red 

Orange 

Hometown 

Costa Mesa CA 

Geneva IL 

Tulsa OK 

Edinburg TX 

Greeley CO 

Greeley CO 

Austin TX 

Black River Falls WI 

Austin TX 

Long Beach CA 

Greeley CO 

Greenwood AR 

Monona WI 

Irving TX 

Free Union VA 

Evanston IL 

Porter TX 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Practice 

Practice started at 10:40:23 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/4/2022 10:40 


